

FCO 2013-XIV

AN ORDINANCE SUBSTITUTING EXHIBIT "A" -PRECINCT MAP

WHEREAS, the Floyd County Commissioners passed Floyd County Ordinance 2013-X on August 6, 2013.

WHEREAS, the incorrect precinct map was attached to said ordinance.

WHEREAS, the correct precinct map is hereby attached as Exhibit "A".

NOW THEREFORE:

BE IT ORDAINED, it is hereby ordained that the attached Exhibit "A" is hereby substituted for the Exhibit "A" in Floyd County Ordinance 2013-X.

DULY ADOPTED THIS 15TH DAY OF OCTOBER, 2013.

BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS



PRESIDENT



MEMBER



MEMBER

ATTEST:



FLOYD COUNTY AUDITOR

Paul Fried

Paul Fried

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G	H	I	J	K
1	Pct	Blue		Pct	<i>Jan</i>		Pct	Green		Pct	<i>Purple</i>
2	Fra 1	1499		Laf 1	1588		NA 11	1843		NA 1	2248
3	Geo 1	1295		Laf 2	800		NA 24	1230		NA 3	1329
4	Geo 2	1758		Laf 3	664		NA 25	876		NA 5	1786
5	Geo 3	1158		Laf 4	1029		NA 26	1439		NA 7	1413
6	Geo 4	1796		Laf 5	1636		NA 27	1336		NA 9	1520
7	Geo 5	1478		Laf 6	914		NA 28	1178		NA 10	1160
8	Geo 6	1431		Laf 7	818		NA 32	1163		NA 13	819
9	Geo 7	745		NA 19	1251		NA 34	1123		NA 14	1154
10	Gre 1	1457		NA 20	1271		NA 35	1991		NA 16	1278
11	Gre 2	1277		NA 22	1421		NA 36	1068		NA 18	955
12	Gre 3	829		NA 29	1523		NA 38	1367		NA 21	2015
13	Gre 4	1399		NA 30	642		NA 39	1358		NA 23	1287
14	Gre 5	1407		NA 31	925		NA 43	667		NA 40	1142
15	Gre 6	579		NA 33	1022		NA 44	1581		NA 22	1421
16	Total	18108		NA 41	1486		NA 45	509			
17				NA 42	1201		NA 46	584		Total	19527
18				NA 37	1128		Total	19313			
19	D-4			Total	17898						
20											
21				D-2			D-3			D-1	

10

DATE	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT	BALANCE
1/1/20	Opening Balance		100.00
1/5/20	Deposit	50.00	150.00
1/10/20	Withdrawal	20.00	130.00
1/15/20	Deposit	30.00	160.00
1/20/20	Withdrawal	10.00	150.00
1/25/20	Deposit	40.00	190.00
1/30/20	Withdrawal	15.00	175.00
2/1/20	Deposit	25.00	200.00
2/5/20	Withdrawal	30.00	170.00
2/10/20	Deposit	15.00	185.00
2/15/20	Withdrawal	20.00	165.00
2/20/20	Deposit	35.00	200.00
2/25/20	Withdrawal	10.00	190.00
2/28/20	Deposit	10.00	200.00

100.00

200.00

